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SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS ONLY
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SINFUL COLORS ONLY
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PLANO STANDARD

SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS ONLY

SIDE A SIDE B

SINFUL 1H23 HD TWISTER GRP#: 3400040219 Part A: | SINFUL 1H23 HD TWISTER GRP#: 3400040219 Part A:
XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
30997013496 |30997013507| |30997013528| |[30997013499| |30997013498| |30997013504| |30997013501| |30997013503|30997013496| (30997013507| |30997013528| |30997013499| |30997013498| |30997013504| [30997013501| |30997013503
9 2 7 0 3 1 0 4 9 2 7 0 3 1 0 4
ESSENCHILLS| |ESSENCHILLS| (ESSENCHILLS| |ESSENCHILLS| [ESSENCHILLS| [ESSENCHILLS| [ESSENCHILLS| [ESSENCHILLS|ESSENCHILLS| |ESSENCHILLS| [ESSENCHILLS| [ESSENCHILLS| [ESSENCHILLS| [ESSENCHILLS| |ESSENCHILLS| [ESSENCHILLS
7256878001 | |7256878008 | |7256878009 | |7256878004 | |7256878003 | |7256878007 | |7256878005 | |7256878006 |7256878001 | |7256878008 | |7256878009 | |7256878004 | |7256878003 | |7256878007 | |7256878005 | |7256878006
SINFUL 1H22 ST TWISTER COLORS ESS1 GRP#: 3400038915 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A SINFUL 1H22 ST TWISTER COLORS ESS1 GRP#: 3400038915 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
30997013496 |30997013507| |30997013528| |[30997013499| |30997013498| |30997013504| |30997013497| |30997013503|30997013496| (30997013507| |30997013528| |30997013499| |30997013498| |30997013504| [30997013497| |30997013503
9 2 7 0 3 1 6 4 9 2 7 0 3 1 6 4
ESSENCHILLS| |ESSENCHILLS| [ESSENCHILLS| |ESSENCHILLS| [ESSENCHILLS| [ESSENCHILLS| [ESSENCHILLS| [ESSENCHILLS|ESSENCHILLS| |ESSENCHILLS| [ESSENCHILLS| [ESSENCHILLS| [ESSENCHILLS| [ESSENCHILLS| |ESSENCHILLS| [ESSENCHILLS
7256878001 | |7256878008 | |7256878009 | |7256878004 | [7256878003 | |7256878007 | [7256878002 | 7256878006 |7256878001 | |7256878008 | |7256878009 | [7256878004 | |7256878003 | [7256878007 | [7256878002 | [7256878006
SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS ESS2 GRP#: 3400040236 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS ESS2 GRP#: 3400040236 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A
3 4 3 4
1733854978163 SINFUL 20 SINFUL 1 12 5 SINFUL 1733854978163 SINFUL 2094600000010 SINFUL ( 0 50 SINFUL
COLORS 7239669000 COLORS 7209674094 SNOW 0 6 COLORS 7209674095 BLACK| COLORS 7239669000 COLORS 7209674094 SNOW 0 6 COLORS 7209674095 BLACK|
CLEAR COAT 1064 ME WHITE 101 SINFUL SINFUL ON BLACK 10 CLEAR COAT 1064 ME WHITE 10 SINFUL SINFUL ON BLACK 10:
COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS
SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 10F7 GRP#: 3400040258 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 10F7 GRP#: 3400040258 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
09950011111 2| |C 6| |73385499521| |73385423063| |C 73385499881{09950011111| | 2| |C 6| |73385499521| |73385423063| |( 73385499881
8 9 4 4 4 6 9 9 8 9 4 4 4 6 9 9
SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL
COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS
SINFUL 1H22 TWISTER SIDE SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 20F7 GRP#: 3400041011 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 20F7 GRP#: 3400041011 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A SINFUL 1H22 TWISTER SIDE
PANEL GRAPHIC GRP#: 1 2 3 0 5 G 7 8 1 2 3 0 5 g 7 B PANEL GRAPHIC GRP#:
09950010530 7| |C 30997003793( (7. 25, 73385497951{09950010530| (0! 7| |C 30997003793| |73385498025| |73385499884| (73385497951
3400039693 Part A: ; |s 9 6 9 2 8 0 1 8 9 6 9 2 8 0 1 3400039693 Part A: ;
SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL
Part B. COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS Part B.
SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 30F7 GRP#: 3400041014 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 30F7 GRP#: 3400041014 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A
1733854979{191 SINFUL 30030000017 3733854977241 SINFUL ‘4 5 39950010526 1733854979}191 SINFUL 50030000017 3733854977241 SINFUL ‘4 ‘5 39950010526
COLORS 7209674096 SAIL 5 COLORS 7209674024 6 2 1 COLORS 7209674096 SAIL 5 COLORS 7209674024 6 2 1
LA VIE 1196 SINFUL ENDLESS BLUE 1052 SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL LAVIE 1196 SINFUL ENDLESS BLUE 1052 SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL
SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 40F7 GRP#: 3400040235 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 40F7 GRP#: 3400040235 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
73385497816 [09460000001| (09950011111 73385499521 |73385423063| 73385497816 09460000001| [09950011111| [09950000026| |00030000072 73385499521 |73385423063
3 0 8 9 4 4 4 6 3 0 8 9 4 4 4 6
SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL
COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS __|COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS
SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 50F7 GRP#: 3400040228 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 50F7 GRP#: 3400040228 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
73385499881 73 73385497951 385499881 3 73385497951
9 6 9 9 0 2 1 9 9 6 9 9 0 2 1 9
SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL
COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS __|COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS
SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 60F7 GRP#: 3400040234 Part A: XXOOXKX; Part B: N/A_ | SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 60F7 GRP#: 3400040234 Part A XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
73385497919| [00030000017| |73385497724| 09950000001 [09950010526 0 2 385497919 (00030000017 |73385497724 26 o 2
1 5 1 6 1 0 6 4 1 5 1 6 1 0 6 4
SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL SINFUL
COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS __|COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS COLORS
SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 70F7 GRP#: 3400040226 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 70F7 GRP#: 3400040226 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A
SINFUL 1H23 BASE TWISTER GRP#: 3400040410 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A

SINFUL COLORS ONLY

GRP = Graphic # Part A = Carrier Tray or Assy # Part B = Insert # Page: 2 of 15




PLANO STANDARD

SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS ONLY

SIDE A

SINFUL 1H23 HD TWISTER GRP#: 3400040219

Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A

1309970134969 2309970135072 3309970135287 4309970134990 5309970134983 6 309970135041 8 309970135034
ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS L 56878005 ESSENCHILLS
7256878001 BATH 7256878008 SALT 7256878009 COFFEE 7256878004 SMOKY 7256878003 LOW-KEY 7256878007 BEACH CHAMOMILE CALM 2734 7256878006
GOALS 2730 BATH BABE 2737 DRIP 2738 PALO SANTO 2733 LAVENDER 2732 VIBES 2736 EUCALYPTAHHH 2735

SINFUL 1H22 ST TWISTER COLORS ESS1 GRP#: 3400038915 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A
1309970134969 2309970135072 3309970135287 4309970134990 5309970134983 6 309970135041 7309970134976 8 309970135034
ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS
7256878001 BATH 7256878008 SALT 7256878009 COFFEE 7256878004 SMOKY 7256878003 LOW-KEY 7256878007 BEACH 7256878002 SO 7256878006
GOALS 2730 BATH BABE 2737 DRIP 2738 PALO SANTO 2733 LAVENDER 2732 VIBES 2736 MATCHA BETTER 2731 EUCALYPTAHHH 2735
SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS ESS2 GRP#: 3400040236 Part A: XXXXXX; Part B: N/A
3 099500000610 4094600000126
1 733854978163(SINFUL COLORs | | 204009900010/ SNFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS 5 094600000034 SINFUL COLORS
7209669000 CLEAR COAT 1064 7209673098 QUEEN 7209676080 TOKYO 7209674095 BLACK ON BLACK 103
101 OF BEAUTY 923 PEARL 112
SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 10F7 GRP#: 3400040258 Part A: XXXXXX; Part B: N/A

s eI SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS
UNICORNS R REAL 2411 7209678099 PINKY 7209674087 HAZARD 7209677070 GLASS 7210716048 PINK 7209674038 STARFISH 7209674088 7210716087 YOLO
GLITTER 830 952 PINK 376 SMART 1506 5164 VACATION TIME 264 YELLOW 1598
SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 20F7 GRP#: 3400041011 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A
39693 | 099500105308 2 094600000089 3099500000276 4099500000399 5309970037932 6 733854980258 7 733854998840 8 733854979511
SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS
7239297011 BITTEN 7209674073 7209674089 GOGO 7209677099 SUGAR 7246574004 VIOLET 7209670048 BERRY 7210716084 LIE-LAC 7209674036 TEMPEST
2193 THIMBLEBERRY 108 GIRL 852 SUGAR 839 RIOT 2541 CHARM 1208 1701 1184
SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 30F7 GRP#: 3400041014 Part A: XXXXXX; Part B: N/A
2000300000175 4099500000016 5099500000092 6 099500105261
1 733854979191|SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS 3 733854977241 SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS
7209674096 SAI | LA VIE 1196 7209674091 RISE & 7209674024 EN[ LESS BLUE 1052 7209676096 LET'S 7209676071 LET ME 7239297012 TAUPE IS
SHINE 940 TALK 929 GO 322 DOPE! 2189
SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 40F7 GRP#: 3400040235 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A
1733854978163 2094600000010 4099500000269 5000300000724 6 099500000764 7 733854995214 8 733854230636
SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS e s - SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS
7209669000 CLEAR 7209674094 SNOW ME UNICORNS R REAL 2411 7209678099 PINKY 7209674087 HAZARD 7209677070 GLASS 7210716048 PINK 7209674038 STARFISH
COAT 1064 WHITE 101 GLITTER 830 952 PINK 376 SMART 1506 5164
SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 50F7 GRP#: 3400040228 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A
1733854998819 2099500000276 3 094600000089 4099500000399 5 733854998840 6 099500000092 7 733854979511 8 099500000559
SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS
7210716087 YOLO 7209674089 GOGO 7209674073 7209677099 SUGAR 7210716084 LIE-LAC 7209676071 LET ME 7209674036 TEMPEST 7209674088
YELLOW 1598 GIRL 852 THIMBLEBERRY 108 SUGAR 839 1701 GO 322 1184 VACATION TIME 264
SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 60F7 GRP#: 3400040234 Part A: XXXXXX; Part B: N/A
1733854979191 2000300000175 3733854977241 4099500000016 5099500105261 6 099500000610 7 094600000126 8 094600000034
SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS
7209674096 SAIL LA 7209674091 RISE & 7209674024 ENDLESS 7209676096 LET'S 7239297012 TAUPE IS 7209673098 QUEEN 7209676080 TOKYO 7209674095 BLACK ON
VIE 1196 SHINE 940 BLUE 1052 TALK 929 DOPE! 2189 OF BEAUTY 923 PEARL 112 BLACK 103
SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 70F7 GRP#: 3400040226 Part A: XXXXXX; Part B: N/A

1099500111118 SINFUL

2099500000269

3000300000724

4 099500000764

5733854995214

6 733854230636

7 099500000559

8 733854998819

SINFUL 1H23 BASE TWISTER GREF

SINFUL COl

Segment: 1 of 2

GRP

= Graphic #

Part A = Carrier Tray or Assy #

Part B = Insert #
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PLANO STANDARD

SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS ONLY

SIDE B

SINFUL 1H23 HD TWISTER GRP#: 3400040219

Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A

1309970134969 2309970135072 3309970135287 4309970134990 5309970134983 6 309970135041 8 309970135034
ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS L 56878005 ESSENCHILLS
7256878001 BATH 7256878008 SALT 7256878009 COFFEE 7256878004 SMOKY 7256878003 LOW-KEY 7256878007 BEACH CHAMOMILE CALM 2734 7256878006
GOALS 2730 BATH BABE 2737 DRIP 2738 PALO SANTO 2733 LAVENDER 2732 VIBES 2736 EUCALYPTAHHH 2735

SINFUL 1H22 ST TWISTER COLORS ESS1 GRP#: 3400038915 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A
1309970134969 2309970135072 3309970135287 4309970134990 5309970134983 6 309970135041 7309970134976 8 309970135034
ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS ESSENCHILLS
7256878001 BATH 7256878008 SALT 7256878009 COFFEE 7256878004 SMOKY 7256878003 LOW-KEY 7256878007 BEACH 7256878002 SO 7256878006
GOALS 2730 BATH BABE 2737 DRIP 2738 PALO SANTO 2733 LAVENDER 2732 VIBES 2736 MATCHA BETTER 2731 EUCALYPTAHHH 2735
SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS ESS2 GRP#: 3400040236 Part A: XXXXXX; Part B: N/A
3 099500000610 4094600000126
1 733854978163(SINFUL COLORs | | 204009900010/ SNFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS 5 094600000034 SINFUL COLORS
7209669000 CLEAR COAT 1064 7209673098 QUEEN 7209676080 TOKYO 7209674095 BLACK ON BLACK 103
101 OF BEAUTY 923 PEARL 112
SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 10F7 GRP#: 3400040258 Part A: XXXXXX; Part B: N/A

1099500111118 SINFUL

2099500000269

3000300000724

4 099500000764

5733854995214

6 733854230636

7 099500000559

8 733854998819

s eI SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS
UNICORNS R REAL 2411 7209678099 PINKY 7209674087 HAZARD 7209677070 GLASS 7210716048 PINK 7209674038 STARFISH 7209674088 7210716087 YOLO
GLITTER 830 952 PINK 376 SMART 1506 5164 VACATION TIME 264 YELLOW 1598
SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 20F7 GRP#: 3400041011 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A
1099500105308 2 094600000089 3099500000276 4099500000399 5309970037932 6 733854980258 7 733854998840 8 733854979511 SINFL
SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS Part 2
7239297011 BITTEN 7209674073 7209674089 GOGO 7209677099 SUGAR 7246574004 VIOLET 7209670048 BERRY 7210716084 LIE-LAC 7209674036 TEMPEST
2193 THIMBLEBERRY 108 GIRL 852 SUGAR 839 RIOT 2541 CHARM 1208 1701 1184
SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 30F7 GRP#: 3400041014 Part A: XXXXXX; Part B: N/A
2000300000175 4099500000016 5099500000092 6 099500105261
1 733854979191|SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS 3 733854977241 SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS
7209674096 SAI | LA VIE 1196 7209674091 RISE & 7209674024 EN[ LESS BLUE 1052 7209676096 LET'S 7209676071 LET ME 7239297012 TAUPE IS
SHINE 940 TALK 929 GO 322 DOPE! 2189
SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 40F7 GRP#: 3400040235 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A
1733854978163 2094600000010 4099500000269 5000300000724 6 099500000764 7 733854995214 8 733854230636
SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS e s - SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS
7209669000 CLEAR 7209674094 SNOW ME UNICORNS R REAL 2411 7209678099 PINKY 7209674087 HAZARD 7209677070 GLASS 7210716048 PINK 7209674038 STARFISH
COAT 1064 WHITE 101 GLITTER 830 952 PINK 376 SMART 1506 5164
SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 50F7 GRP#: 3400040228 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A
1733854998819 2099500000276 3 094600000089 4099500000399 5 733854998840 6 099500000092 7 733854979511 8 099500000559
SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS
7210716087 YOLO 7209674089 GOGO 7209674073 7209677099 SUGAR 7210716084 LIE-LAC 7209676071 LET ME 7209674036 TEMPEST 7209674088
YELLOW 1598 GIRL 852 THIMBLEBERRY 108 SUGAR 839 1701 GO 322 1184 VACATION TIME 264
SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 60F7 GRP#: 3400040234 Part A: XXXXXX; Part B: N/A
1733854979191 2000300000175 3733854977241 4099500000016 5099500105261 6 099500000610 7 094600000126 8 094600000034
SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS SINFUL COLORS
7209674096 SAIL LA 7209674091 RISE & 7209674024 ENDLESS 7209676096 LET'S 7239297012 TAUPE IS 7209673098 QUEEN 7209676080 TOKYO 7209674095 BLACK ON
VIE 1196 SHINE 940 BLUE 1052 TALK 929 DOPE! 2189 OF BEAUTY 923 PEARL 112 BLACK 103
SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 70F7 GRP#: 3400040226 Part A: XXXXXX; Part B: N/A
>#: 3400040410 Part A: XXXXXX ; Part B: N/A
Segment: 2 of 2
GRP = Graphic # Part A = Carrier Tray or Assy # Part B = Insert # Page: 4 of 15



SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS ONLY

PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING

PLANO STANDARD
Seg #1

LOC UPC
ID

1 309970134969
2 309970135072
3 309970135287
4 309970134990
5 309970134983
6 309970135041
7 309970135010
8 309970135034
Seg #1

Loc UPC
ID

1 309970134969
2 309970135072
3 309970135287
4 309970134990

SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS O...

SINFUL 1H22 ST TWISTER COLORS ESS1

ID

7256878001

7256878008

7256878009

7256878004

7256878003

7256878007

7256878005

7256878006

Name

ESSENCHILLS

ESSENCHILLS

ESSENCHILLS

ESSENCHILLS

ESSENCHILLS

ESSENCHILLS

ESSENCHILLS

ESSENCHILLS

SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS ESS2

ID

7256878001

7256878008

7256878009

7256878004

Name

ESSENCHILLS

ESSENCHILLS

ESSENCHILLS

ESSENCHILLS

Shade

BATH GOALS

SALT BATH BABE

COFFEE DRIP

SMOKY PALO SANTO

LOW-KEY LAVENDER

BEACH VIBES

CHAMOMILE CALM

EUCALYPTAHHH

Shade

BATH GOALS

SALT BATH BABE

COFFEE DRIP

SMOKY PALO SANTO

PPK: XXXXXX

Merch

2737

2738

2733

2732

2736

2734

2735

PPK: XXXXXX

Merch
Code

2730

2737

2738

2733

GRP: 3400038915
FACINGS

GRP: 3400040236
FACINGS

Desc 8

Desc 8

Page: 5 of 15



SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS ONLY

PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING

PLANO STANDARD

5 309970134983
6 309970135041
7 309970134976
8 309970135034
Seg #1

LOC UPC
ID

1 733854978163
2 094600000010
3 099500000610
4 094600000126
5 094600000034
Seg #1

Loc UPC
ID

1 099500111118
2 099500000269
3 000300000724

7256878003

7256878007

7256878002

7256878006

SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS O...

ESSENCHILLS

ESSENCHILLS

ESSENCHILLS

ESSENCHILLS

SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 10F7

ID

7209669000

7209674094

7209673098

7209676080

7209674095

Name

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 20F7

ID

7239297034

7209678099

7209674087

Name

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

LOW-KEY LAVENDER

BEACH VIBES

SO MATCHABETTER

EUCALYPTAHHH

Shade

CLEAR COAT

SNOW ME WHITE

QUEEN OF BEAUTY

TOKYO PEARL

BLACK ON BLACK

Shade

UNICORNS R REAL

PINKY GLITTER

HAZARD

2732
2736 1
2731 1
2735 1
8
PPK: XXXXXX GRP: 3400040258
Merch FACINGS
Code
1064 2
101 2
923 1
112 1
103 2
8
PPK: XXXXXX GRP: 3400041011
Merch FACINGS

Desc 8

os4ye0000003

Desc 8
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SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS ONLY

PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING

PLANO STANDARD SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS O...

4 099500000764 7209677070 SINFUL COLORS GLASS PINK

5 733854995214 7210716048 SINFUL COLORS PINK SMART

6 733854230636 7209674038 SINFUL COLORS STARFISH

7 099500000559 7209674088 SINFUL COLORS VACATION TIME
8 733854998819 7210716087 SINFUL COLORS YOLO YELLOW
Seg #1 SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 30F7

LOoC UPC ID Name Shade

ID

1 099500105308 7239297011 SINFUL COLORS BITTEN

2 094600000089 7209674073 SINFUL COLORS THIMBLEBERRY
3 099500000276 7209674089 SINFUL COLORS GOGO GIRL

4 099500000399 7209677099 SINFUL COLORS SUGAR SUGAR
5 309970037932 7246574004 SINFUL COLORS VIOLET RIOT

6 733854980258 7209670048 SINFUL COLORS BERRY CHARM
7 733854998840 7210716084 SINFUL COLORS LIE-LAC

8 733854979511 7209674036 SINFUL COLORS TEMPEST

1506

5164

264

1598

PPK: XXXXXX GRP: 3400041014

Merch
Code

2193

108

852

839

2541

1208

1701

1184

FACINGS

1338548939881

Desc 8
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SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS ONLY

PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING

PLANO STANDARD
Seg #1

LOC UPC
ID

1 733854979191
2 000300000175
3 733854977241
4 099500000016
5 099500000092
6 099500105261
Seg #1

Loc UPC
ID

1 733854978163
2 094600000010
3 099500111118
4 099500000269
5 000300000724
6 099500000764

SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 40F7

ID

7209674096

7209674091

7209674024

7209676096

7209676071

7239297012

SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 50F7

ID

7209669000

7209674094

7239297034

7209678099

7209674087

7209677070

SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS O...

Name

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

Name

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

Shade

SAILLAVIE

RISE & SHINE

ENDLESS BLUE

LET'S TALK

LET ME GO

TAUPE IS DOPE!

Shade

CLEAR COAT

SNOW ME WHITE

UNICORNS R REAL

PINKY GLITTER

HAZARD

GLASS PINK

PPK: XXXXXX

GRP: 3400040235

Merch FACINGS

940

1052

929

322

2189

PPK: XXXXXX

GRP: 3400040228

Merch FACINGS

Code

1064

101

2411

830

952

376

Desc 8

11

Desc 8

Page: 8 of 15



SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS ONLY

PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING

PLANO STANDARD SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS O...

7 733854995214 7210716048 SINFUL COLORS PINK SMART

8 733854230636 7209674038 SINFUL COLORS STARFISH

Seg #1 SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 60F7

LOoC UPC ID Name Shade

ID

1 733854998819 7210716087 SINFUL COLORS YOLO YELLOW
2 099500000276 7209674089 SINFUL COLORS GOGO GIRL

3 094600000089 7209674073 SINFUL COLORS THIMBLEBERRY
4 099500000399 7209677099 SINFUL COLORS SUGAR SUGAR
5 733854998840 7210716084 SINFUL COLORS LIE-LAC

6 099500000092 7209676071 SINFUL COLORS LET ME GO

7 733854979511 7209674036 SINFUL COLORS TEMPEST

8 099500000559 7209674088 SINFUL COLORS VACATION TIME
Seg #1 SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 70F7

LOC UPC ID Name Shade

ID

1 733854979191 7209674096 SINFUL COLORS SAIL LAVIE

2 000300000175 7209674091 SINFUL COLORS RISE & SHINE

13385423063

5164 1
8
PPK: XXXXXX GRP: 3400040234
Merch FACINGS Desc 8
Code
1598 1
852 1
108 1
839 1
1701 1
322 1
1184 1
264 1
8
PPK: XXXXXX GRP: 3400040226
Merch FACINGS Desc 8
Code
1196 1
940 1
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SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS ONLY

PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING

PLANO STANDARD

3 733854977241
4 099500000016
5 099500105261
6 099500000610
7 094600000126
8 094600000034
Seg #2

LOC UPC
ID

1 309970134969
2 309970135072
3 309970135287
4 309970134990
5 309970134983
6 309970135041
7 309970135010

7209674024

7209676096

7239297012

7209673098

7209676080

7209674095

SINFUL 1H22 ST TWISTER COLORS ESS1

ID

7256878001

7256878008

7256878009

7256878004

7256878003

7256878007

7256878005

SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS O...

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

Name

ESSENCHILLS

ESSENCHILLS

ESSENCHILLS

ESSENCHILLS

ESSENCHILLS

ESSENCHILLS

ESSENCHILLS

ENDLESS BLUE

LET'S TALK

TAUPE IS DOPE!

QUEEN OF BEAUTY

TOKYO PEARL

BLACK ON BLACK

Shade

BATH GOALS

SALT BATH BABE

COFFEE DRIP

SMOKY PALO SANTO

LOW-KEY LAVENDER

BEACH VIBES

CHAMOMILE CALM

929

2189

923

112

103

PPK: XXXXXX GRP: 3400038915

Merch
Code

2730

2737

2738

2733

2732

2736

2734

FACINGS

Desc 8
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SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS ONLY

PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING

PLANO STANDARD SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS O...

8 309970135034 7256878006 ESSENCHILLS EUCALYPTAHHH

Seg #2 SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS ESS2

LoC UPC ID Name Shade

ID

1 309970134969 7256878001 ESSENCHILLS BATH GOALS

2 309970135072 7256878008 ESSENCHILLS SALT BATH BABE

3 309970135287 7256878009 ESSENCHILLS COFFEE DRIP

4 309970134990 7256878004 ESSENCHILLS SMOKY PALO SANTO
5 309970134983 7256878003 ESSENCHILLS LOW-KEY LAVENDER
6 309970135041 7256878007 ESSENCHILLS BEACH VIBES

7 309970134976 7256878002 ESSENCHILLS SO MATCHABETTER
8 309970135034 7256878006 ESSENCHILLS EUCALYPTAHHH

Seg #2 SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 10F7

LOC UPC ID Name Shade

ID

1 733854978163 7209669000 SINFUL COLORS CLEAR COAT

2 094600000010 7209674094 SINFUL COLORS SNOW ME WHITE

3 099500000610 7209673098 SINFUL COLORS QUEEN OF BEAUTY

1
8
PPK: XXXXXX GRP: 3400040236
Merch FACINGS
Code
2730 1
2737 1
2738 1
2733 1
2732 1
2736 1
2731 1
2735 1
8
PPK: XXXXXX GRP: 3400040258
Merch FACINGS
Code
1064 2
101 2
923 1

30331013503
Desc 8

Desc 8
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SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS ONLY

PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING

PLANO STANDARD

4 094600000126
5 094600000034
Seg #2

LOC UPC
ID

1 099500111118
2 099500000269
3 000300000724
4 099500000764
5 733854995214
6 733854230636
7 099500000559
8 733854998819
Seg #2

Loc UPC
ID

1 099500105308
2 094600000089

7209676080

7209674095

SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS O...

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 20F7

ID

7239297034

7209678099

7209674087

7209677070

7210716048

7209674038

7209674088

7210716087

Name

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 30F7

ID

7239297011

7209674073

Name

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

TOKYO PEARL

BLACK ON BLACK

Shade

UNICORNS R REAL

PINKY GLITTER

HAZARD

GLASS PINK

PINK SMART

STARFISH

VACATION TIME

YOLO YELLOW

Shade

BITTEN

THIMBLEBERRY

034ys0000003

103 2
8
PPK: XXXXXX GRP: 3400041011
Merch FACINGS Desc 8
Code
2411 1
830 1
952 1
376 1
1506 1
5164 1
264 1
1598 1
8
PPK: XXXXXX GRP: 3400041014
Merch FACINGS Desc 8
Code
2193 1
108 1
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SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS ONLY

PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING

PLANO STANDARD SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS O...

3 099500000276 7209674089 SINFUL COLORS GOGO GIRL

4 099500000399 7209677099 SINFUL COLORS SUGAR SUGAR 839 1

5 309970037932 7246574004 SINFUL COLORS VIOLET RIOT 2541 1

6 733854980258 7209670048 SINFUL COLORS BERRY CHARM 1208 1

7 733854998840 7210716084 SINFUL COLORS LIE-LAC 1701 1 13385499884

8 733854979511 7209674036 SINFUL COLORS TEMPEST 1184 1 1338549178951
8

Seg #2 SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 40F7 PPK: XXXXXX GRP: 3400040235

LOoC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 733854979191 7209674096 SINFUL COLORS SAILLAVIE 1196 2

2 000300000175 7209674091 SINFUL COLORS RISE & SHINE 940 1 11

3 733854977241 7209674024 SINFUL COLORS ENDLESS BLUE 1052 2

4 099500000016 7209676096 SINFUL COLORS LET'S TALK 929 1

5 099500000092 7209676071 SINFUL COLORS LET ME GO 322 1

6 099500105261 7239297012 SINFUL COLORS TAUPE IS DOPE! 2189 1
8

Seg #2 SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 50F7 PPK: XXXXXX GRP: 3400040228

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code
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SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS ONLY

PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING

PLANO STANDARD

1 733854978163
2 094600000010
3 099500111118
4 099500000269
5 000300000724
6 099500000764
7 733854995214
8 733854230636
Seg #2

LOC UPC
ID

1 733854998819
2 099500000276
3 094600000089
4 099500000399
5 733854998840

7209669000

7209674094

7239297034

7209678099

7209674087

7209677070

7210716048

7209674038

SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 60F7

ID

7210716087

7209674089

7209674073

7209677099

7210716084

SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS O...

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

Name

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

SINFUL COLORS

CLEAR COAT

SNOW ME WHITE

UNICORNS R REAL

PINKY GLITTER

HAZARD

GLASS PINK

PINK SMART

STARFISH

Shade

YOLO YELLOW

GOGO GIRL

THIMBLEBERRY

SUGAR SUGAR

LIE-LAC

101

2411

830

952

376

1506

5164

PPK: XXXXXX GRP: 3400040234

Merch
Code

1598

852

108

839

1701

FACINGS

“ﬂ“ﬂﬂ“““]“(
“ﬂﬂﬂ““ﬂﬂﬂﬂv
09350011111

13385423063

Desc 8

84
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SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS ONLY

PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING

PLANO STANDARD SINFUL NAIL 1H23 TWISTER COLORS O...

6 099500000092 7209676071 SINFUL COLORS LET ME GO

7 733854979511 7209674036 SINFUL COLORS TEMPEST

8 099500000559 7209674088 SINFUL COLORS VACATION TIME
Seg #2 SINFUL 1H23 ST TWISTER COLORS 70F7

LOC UPC ID Name Shade

ID

1 733854979191 7209674096 SINFUL COLORS SAILLAVIE

2 000300000175 7209674091 SINFUL COLORS RISE & SHINE

3 733854977241 7209674024 SINFUL COLORS ENDLESS BLUE

4 099500000016 7209676096 SINFUL COLORS LET'S TALK

5 099500105261 7239297012 SINFUL COLORS TAUPE IS DOPE!
6 099500000610 7209673098 SINFUL COLORS QUEEN OF BEAUTY
7 094600000126 7209676080 SINFUL COLORS TOKYO PEARL

8 094600000034 7209674095 SINFUL COLORS BLACK ON BLACK

PPK: XXXXXX GRP: 3400040226

Merch

940

1052

929

2189

923

12

103

FACINGS

Desc 8

11
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